RUGGEDSWITCH™ - RS8000 FAMILY
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
8-ETHERNET PORTS
RS8000: 8-100BaseFX
RS8000T: 6-10/100BaseTX + 2-100BaseFX (MTRJ/LC connectors)
RS8000H: 4 -10/100BaseTX + 4 -100BaseFX (SC/ST Connectors)
RS8000A: 2-10/100BaseTX + 2-10BaseFL + 4-100BaseFX
.Multimode and Singlemode optical transceivers

Typical Budget 22 17 16.5 34.5 41.5
Longer segment lengths dependent on fiber specifications. Consult factory for further detials.
MECHANICAL DRAWING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
RuggedCom Inc.
64 Jardin Dr. Unit # 3G
Concord, Ontario Canada L4K 3P3
Tel: (905) 760-7799 Fax: (905) 760-9909
Toll Free: (888) 264-0006
© 2004 RuggedCom Inc.
RuggedSwitch is a trademark of RuggedCom Inc.
Ethernet is a trademark of the Xerox Corporation.
All specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.
Rev 1-A
For additional information on our products and
services, please visit our website at: www.ruggedcom.com
ORDER CODES
RS8000 - __ - __ - __
PS - FO - MS
RS8000A - __ - __ - __
PS - FO - MS
RS8000H  - __ - __  -  __
PS - FO - MS
RS8000T - __ -  __  -  __
PS - FO  - MS
PS (POWER SUPPLY)
.24 = 24VDC
.48 = 48VDC
.HI = 87-264VAC OR 88-300VDC
RS8000-FO  (FIBER OPTIONS)
.MM = 1300nm, MM, 2km via SFF MTRJ connectors
.SM-X = 1310nm, SM, 15km via SFF LC connectors
.(X= 4 or 8 SM Fiber Ports)
RS8000A-FO (FIBER OPTIONS FOR 100BASEFX
PORTS ONLY)
.MM = 1300nm, MM, 2km via SFF MTRJ connectors
.SM = 1310nm, SM, 15km via SFF LC connectors
RS8000H-FO  (FIBER OPTIONS)
.MMSC = 1300nm, MM, 2km via SC connectors
.MMST = 1300nm, MM, 2km via ST connectors
.SMSC = 1310nm, SM, 15km via SC  connectors
.SMST = 1310nm, SM, 15km via ST connectors
RS8000T-FO  (FIBER OPTIONS)
.MM = 1300nm, MM, 2km via SFF MTRJ connectors
.SM = 1310nm, SM, 15km via SFF LC connectors
.0 = No Fiber Ports
MS (MANAGED SWITCH FUNCTIONS)
.UM = Unmanaged
.MS = Managed Switch option
VALID ORDER CODE EXAMPLES
.RS8000-24-SM-8-MS
.RS8000-HI-MM-MS
.RS8000A-24-MM-UM
.RS8000A-HI-MM-MS
.RS8000A-HI-SM-MS
.RS8000H-24-SMSC-MS
.RS8000H-HI-MMST-MS
.RS8000T-24-SM-MS
.RS8000T-HI-MM-MS
.RS8000T-48-0-UM          *MM= MultiMode *SM= SingleMode
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
STANDARD UNIT FOR DIN RAIL MOUNTING USE
FOR  19"  RACK MOUNTING, ORDER P/N 41-81-0007
FOR PANEL MOUNTING, ORDER P/N  14-50-0005